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tutorial video
Videoanleitung
tutoriel vidéo
video tutorial




Preparing the PRIAM
Attaching the fabrics
Compact fold
Free-standing position
Using the brake

Using the shopping basket
Adjusting the handle bar
Turning the seat

Adjusting the back rest
Using the back rest pocket

Adjusting the leg rest
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Vip &

Using the bumper bar

Using the harness system

Using the XXL sun canopy

Using the swivel locks

Removing the wheels

Two wheel mode

Using the rain cover

Attaching infant car seat

Attaching the PRIAM LUX CARRY COT
Attaching the PLATINUM LITE COT

Removing the fabric
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Vorbereiten des PRIAM

Anbringen des Sitzbezugs

Kompakte Faltung

Selbststehende Position

Benutzung der Bremse

Benutzen des Einkaufkorbs

Einstellen des Schiebegriffs

Drehen des Sitzes

Einstellen der Riickenlehne

Verwendung der Tasche an der Riickenlehne

Einstellen der Beinauflage
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Verwendung des Schutzbiigels
Verwenden des Gurtsystems

Verwenden des XXL-Sonnendachs
Feststellen der Vorderrader

Entfernen der Rader

Zweirad Modus

Verwenden des Regenverdecks
Anbringen der Babyschale

Anbringen des PRIAM LUX CARRY COT
Anbringen des PLATINUM LITE COT

Abnehmen der Beziige
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Préparation du PRIAM

Attachez le tissu

Pliage compact

Position debout

Utilisation du frein

Utilisez le panier shopping
Réglage du guidon

Rotation du siége

Réglage du dossier

Utilisation de la poche du dossier

Réglage du repose-pieds
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Utilisation du garde-corps

Utilisation du harnais

Utilisation du canopy pare-soleil XXL
Utilisation du verrou de rotation

Retrait des roues

Mode deux roues

Utilisation de I'*habillage pluie
Installation des adaptateurs pour caque
Attacher la PRIAM LUX CARRY COT
Attacher la PLATINUM LITE COT

Retirer la housse

35

36

40

41

42

43

45

46

48

50

59



10

Preparar el PRIAM

Montar la funda del asiento
Plegado compacto

Posicion de pie libre

Uso del freno

Usar la cesta de compra
Ajuste del manillar
Romamiento de la silla
Ajuste del respaldo

Usar el bolsillo en el respaldo

Ajuste del reposapiés
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Vip &

Uso de la barra apoyabrazos

Uso del sistema arnesses

Uso de la capota XXL

Uso del bloqueo de direccion de las ruedas delanteras
Extraccion de las ruedas

Modo dos ruedas

Uso de la burbuja de lluvia

Colocacion del adaptor del portabebés

Adaptacion del PRIAM LUX CARRY COT

Adaptacion del PLATINUM LITE COT

Retirar la vestidura

35

36

40

41

42

43

45

46

48

50

59















16

































21






29






31










































a5

































...ﬂ/wro‘é\/?
O S N\

;\/ S
r ,

e \

%




































CYBEX GmbH
Riedingerstr. 18 | 95448 Bayreuth | Germany
+49 (0) 921-78 511-0 | info@cybex-online.com

www.cybex-online.com
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